No.F.17(31)-HR-IV/2022 Government of Pakistan Finance Division (HRM Wing)

Islamabad, the 5th April, 2024

OFFICE ORDER

The services of Mr. Eraj Hashmi, an officer of National Bank of Pakistan, are hereby placed at the disposal of Debt Management Office to work against-the-post-of-Director-Debt-(MP-II-Scale), Finance-Division, on-attachmentbasis, for a period of two (02) years w.e.f. 01.09.2023.

2. This issues in supersession of earlier Officer Order dated 11.09.2023.

> (Zeeshan Mazhar) Section Officer (HR-IV) Ph: 051-9209930

Distribution:

- 1. PS to AFS (HRM), Finance Division.
- 2. PS to DG (Debt), Finance Division.
- 3. PS to JS (HRM), Finance Division.
- 4. APS to DS (HR), Finance Division.
- 5. DDO, Finance Division, Islamabad.
- 6. SOs (HR-I)/ Services/ B&A/ Documentation/ Confidential/ Library/ R&I.
- ✓ Neb Master, Finance Division.
 - 8. Officer concerned.
 - 9. Personal File.